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nebraska
Home Health Statistics for nebraska

Partnership Home Health Agencies Per Congressional District

Number of Medicare 
Home Health 
Beneficiaries

16,024

Number of 
Home Health 

Jobs

3,195

Annual Economic 
Labor Impact of 

Home Health

$159,588,155    

Number of 
Partnership 

Locations

2

1
2

3

district 1
1 location

district 2
1 location


